
LunchTime

Food List Students STAFF

homemade meat pie

meat lasagne

vegetable lasagne

chilli con carne

curry

fried or breaded fish

homemade quiche

CHEESE pasty

vegan sausage roll

meat pasty

£1.55

£1.55

£1.55

£1.55

£1.55

£1.55

£1.45

£1.25

£1.25

£1.40

£1.86

£1.86

£1.86

£1.86

£1.86

£1.86

£1.74

£1.50

£1.50

£1.68



Food List Students STAFF

steak & onion pie

sausage roll (4 inch)

sausage roll (6 inch)

pork sausages

fish fingers (x3)

fish finger sandwich

fish cake

£1.70

70p

£1.10

85p

85p

£1.40

£1.00

£2.04

84p

£1.32

£1.02

£1.02

£1.68

£1.20

LunchTime


