## Lunch

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
HOMEMADE MEAT PIE	£1.55	£1.86
MEAT LASAGNE	£1.55	E1.86
VEGETABLE LASAGNE	£1.55	E1.86
CHILLI CON CARNE	£1.55	E1.86
CURRY	£1.55	E1.86
FRIED OR BREADED FISH	£1.55	£1.86
HOMEMADE QUICHE	£1.45	£1.74
CHEESE PASTY	£1.25	£1.50
VEGAN SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.25	£1.50
MEAT PASTY	E1.40	E1.68



## Lunch

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
STEAK & ONION PIE	£1.70	E2.04
SAUSAGE ROLL (4 INCH)	70P	84P
SAUSAGE ROLL (6 INCH)	E1.10	E1.32
PORK SAUSAGES	85P	E1.02
FISH FINGERS (X3)	85P	E1.02
FISH FINGER SANDWICH	£1.40	E1.68
FISH CAKE	£1.00	£1.20

